New York Giants
San Francisco 49ers

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Giants

Drive: 14 Plays, 75 Yards, 8:33
49ers

Drive: 12 Plays, 62 Yards, 6:2
Second Quarter

Giants

Drive: 13 Plays, 73 Yards, 6:20
49ers

Drive: 6 Plays, 46 Yards, 4:5
49ers

Drive: 7 Plays, 32 Yards, 3:11
Third Quarter

49ers

Drive: 10 Plays, 70 Yards, 3:46
Giants

Drive: 10 Plays, 84 Yards, 5:38
Fourth Quarter

49ers

Drive: 4 Plays, 50 Yards, 1:59
49ers

Drive: 1 Plays, 17 Yards, 0:5
Giants

Drive: 7 Plays, 80 Yards, 3:44

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

New York Giants Player Statistics
Passing
E. Manning

Rushing

B. Jacobs
D. Ware

E. Manning

Receiving

V. Cruz

M. Manningham
H. Nicks

J. Ballard

D. Ware

B. Pascoe

B. Jacobs

Kicking
L. Tynes

Defense

K. Phillips

A. Rolle

M. Kiwanuka
G. Jones

C. Webster
A. Ross

M. Boley

L. Joseph

0. Umenyiora
S. Paysinger
J. Pierre-Paul
M. Coe

T. Sash

w

NYG
FG

FG

NYG
FG

FG
FG

NYG
FG

TD

NYG
TD
13
TD
13
TD
20

New York Giants
21
4
16
1
7-14, 50 %
2-3,67 %
1-4,25 %
0-0,-%
395
70
56
93
29
32
0
302
26-40-2
74
2
1-9
7
3-12
0
2-53
0
1-6
0
2-38.5
6-45
0-0
0-0

2-2,100 %
2-2,100 %
-%

Cmp
26

Carries
18
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SF
6:27

0:25

San Francisco 49ers
16
4
"

1
311,27 %
0-0,- %
1-3,33 %
0-1,0%
305
52
59
7
20
39
1
228
19-30-1
71
1
2-14
72
0-0
0
2-55
0
2-17
0
3-54.7
5-35
0-0
0-0
0
0-0
0
4-4,100 %
1-1, 100 %
1-1, 100 %
0

25:23

Att
40

Yds

34

Yds
84
7
41
35
34
23
17

Made
23,25

Asst
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3 4 Final
7 7 20
3 15 27

Lawrence Tynes 23 yd FG

David Akers 36 yd FG

Lawrence Tynes 25 yd FG
David Akers 52 yd FG

David Akers 39 yd FG

David Akers 28 yd FG

Mario Manningham 13 yd pass from Eli Manning (Lawrence Tynes kick)

Vernon Davis 31 yd pass from Alex Smith (Michael Crabtree 2pt Pass from Alex Smith)

Kendall Hunter 17 yd run (David Akers kick)

Hakeem Nicks 32 yd pass from Eli Manning (Lawrence Tynes kick)

Yds TDs Int
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Sack-Yds PD
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-8
1-6
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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San Francisco 49ers Player Statistics

Passing
A. Smith

Rushing
K. Hunter
A. Smith
A. Dixon
F. Gore

Receiving
D. Walker
B. Edwards
V. Davis

T. Ginn Jr.
M. Crabtree
K. Williams
F. Gore

K. Hunter

Kicking
D. Akers

Defense

N. Bowman
P. Willis

D. Whitner
C. Rogers
J. Smith

D. Goldson
A. Brooks
R. McDonald
|. Sopoaga
T. Brown

P. Haralson

Cmp
19

Carries
6
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30
Yds

27
10

Yds
69
47
40
39
21
14

8
4

Made
36, 52, 39, 28

Asst
4
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Yds
242
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Sack-Yds
0-0
1-9
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

TDs
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C. Canty 1
D. Martin 0
B. Jacobs 0
V. Cruz 0
D. Grant 1
J. Tuck 0
Interceptions Int
C. Webster 1
Punt Returns Ret
V. Cruz 3
Kick Returns Ret
T. Ginn Jr. 2
Punting Punts
S. Weatherford 2
Misc

0 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
Yds
6
Yds
12
Yds
55
Blocks Yds
0 7
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Avg
38.5

in20

Officials: Tony Corrente, Fred Bryan, John McGrath, Darryll Lewis, Gary Cavaletto, Allen Baynes, Greg Wilson, Terry Poulos

Attendance: 69,732
Time of Game: 3:50

C. Culliver
A. Smith

D. Akers
C. Jones
C. Spillman
L. Grant

T. Ginn Jr.

Interceptions
C. Rogers

Kick Returns
D. Scott

Punting
A. Lee
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17

Yds
53

Blocks
0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
164
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Avg
54.7

in20



