	1	2	3	4	Final							
New York Giants San Francisco 49ers	3 3	3 6	7 3	7 15	20 27							
Scoring Summary												
First Quarter Giants	NYG FG	SF 6:27	Laurance Tune	o 22 ud EC								
Drive: 14 Plays, 75 Yards, 8:33	3	0	Lawrence Tyne									
49ers Drive: 12 Plays, 62 Yards, 6:2	FG 3	0:25 3	David Akers 36	yd FG								
Second Quarter Giants	NYG FG	SF 9:5	Lawrence Tyne	s 25 vd EG								
Drive: 13 Plays, 73 Yards, 6:20	6	3										
49ers Drive: 6 Plays, 46 Yards, 4:5	FG 6	5:0 6	David Akers 52									
49ers Drive: 7 Plays, 32 Yards, 3:11	FG 6	1:49 9	David Akers 39	yd FG								
Third Quarter 49ers	NYG FG	SF 11:14	David Akers 28	vd EG								
Drive: 10 Plays, 70 Yards, 3:46	6 TD	12 2:25			6 5	ii Mananian (I nomana Tomana	L::-L:					
Giants Drive: 10 Plays, 84 Yards, 5:38	13	12	wano wanningi	Mario Manningham 13 yd pass from Eli Manning (Lawrence Tynes kick)								
Fourth Quarter 49ers	NYG TD	SF 13:22	Vernon Davis 31 yd pass from Alex Smith (Michael Crabtree 2pt Pass from Alex Smith)									
Drive: 4 Plays, 50 Yards, 1:59 49ers	13 TD	20 12:21	Kendall Hunter 17 yd run (David Akers kick)									
Drive: 1 Plays, 17 Yards, 0:5	13	27										
Giants Drive: 7 Plays, 80 Yards, 3:44	TD 20	8:37 27	Hakeem Nicks 32 yd pass from Eli Manning (Lawrence Tynes kick)									
Team Stats												
First Downs	New York Giants 21	San Francisco 49ers 16										
Rushing	4 16	4										
Passing Penalty	1	1										
3rd Down Efficiency 4th Down Efficiency	7-14, 50 % 2-3, 67 %	3-11, 27 % 0-0, - %										
Red-Zone Efficiency Goal-To-Go Efficiency	1-4, 25 % 0-0, - %	1-3, 33 % 0-1, 0 %										
Total Net Yards Total Plays	395 70	305 52										
Yards/Play	5.6	5.9										
Net Rushing Yards Rushes	93 29	77 20										
Yards/Carry Rushing TDs	3.2 0	3.9 1										
Net Passing Yards Comp-Att-Int	302 26-40-2	228 19-30-1										
Yards/Attempt	7.4	7.1										
Passing TDs Sack-Yds	2 1-9	1 2-14										
Return Yards Punt Returns-Yards	71 3-12	72 0-0										
Punt Return TDs Kick Returns-Yards	0 2-53	0 2-55										
Kick Return TDs	0	0										
Int Returns-Yards Int Return TDs	1-6 0	2-17 0										
Punts Average Penalties - Yards	2-38.5 6-45	3-54.7 5-35										
Fumbles Lost Own-Recover-Yards	0-0 0-0	0-0 0-0										
Own-Recover TDs	0	0										
Opp-Recover-Yards Opp-Recover TDs	0-0 0	0-0 0										
Field Goals Extra Points	2-2, 100 % 2-2, 100 %	4-4, 100 % 1-1, 100 %										
Two Point Conversions Safeties	0-0, - %	1-1, 100 % 0										
Time of Posession	34:37	25:23										
New York Giants Player Statistics						San Francisco 49ers Play						
Passing E. Manning	Cmp 26	Att 40	Yds 311	TDs 2	Int 2	Passing A. Smith	Cmp 19	Att 30	Yds 242	TDs 1	Int 1	
Rushing	Carries	Yds	TDs			Rushing	Carries	Yds	TDs			
B. Jacobs D. Ware	18 9	55 34	0			K. Hunter A. Smith	6	40 27	1			
E. Manning	2	4	0			A. Dixon	2	10	0			
Receiving	Rec	Yds	TDs			F. Gore	6	0	0			
V. Cruz M. Manningham	6 6	84 77	0 1			Receiving D. Walker	Rec 6	Yds 69	TDs 0			
H. Nicks J. Ballard	2	41 35	1 0			B. Edwards V. Davis	3	47 40	0			
D. Ware	5	34	0			T. Ginn Jr.	3	39	0			
B. Pascoe B. Jacobs	2 2	23 17	0 0			M. Crabtree K. Williams	1 1	21 14	0 0			
Kicking	FG	Made	XP			F. Gore K. Hunter	1	8 4	0 0			
L. Tynes	2/2	23, 25	2/2			Kicking	FG	Made	XP			
Defense K. Dhilling	TK	Asst	Sack-Yds	PD		D. Akers	4/4	36, 52, 39, 28	1/1			
K. Phillips A. Rolle	4	1 1	0-0 0-0	1 1		Defense	TK	Asst	Sack-Yds	PD		
M. Kiwanuka G. Jones	3 3	1 0	0-0 0-0	0		N. Bowman P. Willis	10 9	4 2	0-0 1-9	0 0		
C. Webster A. Ross	3	0	0-0 0-0	1		D. Whitner C. Rogers	7 5	0 1	0-0 0-0	1 2		
M. Boley	2	1	0-0	0		J. Smith	5	1	0-0	1		
L. Joseph O. Umenyiora	2 2	0 0	1-8 1-6	0 1		D. Goldson A. Brooks	4 2	0 2	0-0 0-0	1 0		
S. Paysinger J. Pierre-Paul	2 2	0 0	0-0 0-0	0		R. McDonald I. Sopoaga	3 2	0 1	0-0 0-0	0 0		
M. Coe T. Sash	2	0	0-0 0-0	0		T. Brown P. Haralson	2 2	1	0-0 0-0	1		
	Ŭ	Ŭ	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Ŭ			-	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•		

D. Martin 0 0 0-0 0 A. Smith 0 2 0-0 0	
B. Jacobs 0 0 0-0 0 D. Akers 0 0 0-0 0	
V. Cruz 0 0 0-0 0 C. Jones 0 0 0-0 0	
D. Grant 1 0 0-0 0 C. Spillman 0 0 0-0 0	
J. Tuck 0 0 0-0 1 L. Grant 0 0-0 0	
T. Ginn Jr. 0 0 0-0 0	
Interceptions Int Yds	
C. Webster 1 6 Interceptions Int Yds	
C. Rogers 2 17	
Punt Returns Ret Yds	
V. Cruz 3 12 Kick Returns Ret Yds	
D. Scott 2 53	
Kick Returns Ret Yds	
T. Ginn Jr. 2 55 Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg	in20
A. Lee 3 0 164 54.7	1
Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20	
S. Weatherford 2 0 77 38.5 0	

Misc
Officials: Tony Corrente, Fred Bryan, John McGrath, Darryll Lewis, Gary Cavaletto, Allen Baynes, Greg Wilson, Terry Poulos
Attendance: 69,732
Time of Game: 3:50